A . . A »

O elp 0 dll Jda e 0 edle a grea PDa
PSA eve e O0logy enhances eve age, no
O a eve YO elrre e ae e g yo e age

POPULAR PACKAGES

Meeting Room Projector Package - $580
AV Cable Lot LCD Projector
Projection Stand Tripod Screen

Value Line Projector Package - $395
Not suitable for large rooms
AV Cable Lot

Projection Stand Screen

Projection Support Package - $155
AV Cable Lot Projection Stand
Tripod Screen

Video Display Package - $425
46" LCD Flat Panel DVD/VHS Player
Display Stand

1500+ Lumen LCD Projector

Larger options are available/please call for pricing

In-Room Monitor Package - $100
Connect your laptop directly to a monitor
and leave your projector at home.

For the Signal, Hamilton, and Cumberland
Board Rooms

Built-in Flat Screen with VGA Cable

Basic Setup Assistance

Flip Chart Package - $55
Flip Chart Easel, Flip Chart Pad & Markers

Post-it® Flip Chart Package - $80

Flip Chart Easel, Post-it® Flip Chart Pad & Markers

Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation.
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POPULAR COMPONENTS

Conference Speaker Phone
Laptop Computer

Presidential Microphone

Wired Microphone

Wireless Microphone
4-Channel Mixer

12-Channel Mixer

32" LCD Monitor

8' Tripod Screen

6' x 8' Fast-Fold® Screen

76" x 10" Fast-Fold® Screen
9' x 12" Fast-Fold® Screen
106" x 14’ Fast-Fold® Screen
6' x 10'5" Fast-Fold® Screen
7'6" x 13'4" Fast-Fold® Screen
9' x 16’ Fast-Fold® Screen
10'6" x 18'8" Fast-Fold® Screen

STANDARD LABOR RATES
Setup / Strike
Event Operation

$150
$225
$70

$55

$155
$55

$130
$225
$70

$220
$260
$300
$345
$335
$370
$415
$545

$70/hr.
$80/hr.

All PSAVe solutions may be subject to our property’s standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which

may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax.

For more information, contact your PSAV representative at: 423.424.2977

or visit us on the Web at: www.psav.com
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