





Chattanooga - Hamilton Place

AUDIOVISUAL SERVICES

From helping small gatherings create a great impact to amplifying a stage experience for hundreds of attendees, PSAV's event technology enhances every image, note and nuance of your important communication. Our goal is to achieve yours, effectively delivering your messages and making your meeting a memorable success.

POPULAR PACKAGES

🧦 Meeting Room Projector Package - \$580 AV Cable Lot LCD Projector **Projection Stand** Tripod Screen

🧦 Value Line Projector Package - \$395

Not suitable for large rooms

AV Cable Lot 1500+ Lumen LCD Projector

Projection Stand Screen

Projection Support Package - \$155

AV Cable Lot Projection Stand

Tripod Screen

🧦 Video Display Package - \$425

46" LCD Flat Panel DVD/VHS Player

Display Stand

Larger options are available/please call for pricing

🍃 In-Room Monitor Package - \$100

Connect your laptop directly to a monitor and leave your projector at home.

For the Signal, Hamilton, and Cumberland Board Rooms

Built-in Flat Screen with VGA Cable

Basic Setup Assistance

Flip Chart Package - \$55

Flip Chart Easel, Flip Chart Pad & Markers

Post-it® Flip Chart Package - \$80

Flip Chart Easel, Post-it® Flip Chart Pad & Markers

POPULAR COMPONENTS Conference Speaker Phone

Conference Speaker Phone	\$150
Laptop Computer	\$225
Presidential Microphone	\$70
Wired Microphone	\$55
Wireless Microphone	\$155
4-Channel Mixer	\$55
12-Channel Mixer	\$130
32" LCD Monitor	\$225
8' Tripod Screen	\$70
6' x 8' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$220
7'.6" x 10' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$260
9' x 12' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$300
10'.6" x 14' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$345
6' x 10'5" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$335
7'6" x 13'4" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$370
9' x 16' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$415
10'6" x 18'8" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$545

STANDARD LABOR RATES

Setup / Strike	\$70/hr.
Event Operation	\$80/hr.

Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation. All PSAV® solutions may be subject to our property's standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax.

For more information, contact your PSAV representative at: 423.424.2977 or visit us on the Web at: www.psav.com







